EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2023
Flex-Lag®
Pulley Lagging
10 Solent Circuit, Norwest NSW 2153, Australia
	 Customer Service	 Fax
  	 +61 2 8818 2000	 +61 2 8824 6333
Product

LENGTH DIMPLED TILE SMOOTH TILE
mm mm mm mm
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
KG
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
KG
*12
450 474 880 CLMN450/18-12MM 102063  2.40 CLMN450/18-12 SMOOTH 102066  2.40
600 626 1032 CLMN600/24-12MM 102064  2.80 CLMN600/24-12 SMOOTH 102067  2.80
750 779 1185 CLMN750/30-12MM 64285  3.20 CLMN750/30-12 SMOOTH 102068  3.20
900 931 1337 CLMN900/36-12MM 66016  3.60 CLMN900/36-12 SMOOTH 69328  3.60
1050 1082 1488 CLMN1050/42-12MM 68150  4.00 CLMN1050-12 SMOOTH 102069  4.00
1200 1235 1641 CLMN1200/48-12MM 69326  4.80 CLMN1200/48-12 SMOOTH 66253  4.80
1350 1388 1794 CLMN1350/54-12MM 68805  5.60 CLMN1350/54-12 SMOOTH 102070  5.60
1500 1541 1947 CLMN1500/60-12MM 69321  6.00 CLMN1500/60-12 SMOOTH 102071  6.00
1800 1842 2248 CLMN1800/72-12MM 69318  6.80 CLMN1800/72-12 SMOOTH 102072  6.80
2100 2155 2561 CLMN2100/84-12MM 102065  7.20 CLMN2100/84-12 SMOOTH 102073  7.20
Flex-Lag® Medium Ceramic Lagging – FRAS 12mm Rubber
THICKNESS
BELT
WIDTH
CERAMIC
LENGTH
STRIP
LENGTH DIMPLED TILE SMOOTH TILE
mm mm mm mm
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
KG
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
KG
*12
450 474 880 CLMFR450/18-12 102074  2.80 CLMFR450/18-12s  102079  2.80
600 626 1032 CLMFR600/24-12 102075  3.20 CLMFR600/24-12s 102080  3.20
750 779 1185 CLMFR750/30-12 102076  3.60 CLMFR750/30-12s  102081  3.60
900 931 1337 CLMFR900/36-12 108630  4.00 CLMFR900/36-12s  102082  4.00
1050 1082 1488 CLMFR1050/42-12 69491  4.80 CLMFR1050/42-12s  102083  4.80
1200 1235 1641 CLMFR1200/48-12 102077  5.60 CLMFR1200/48-12s  102084  5.60
1350 1388 1794 CLMFR1350/54-12 65017  6.40 CLMFR1350/54-12s  102085  6.40
1500 1541 1947 CLMFR1500/60-12 65526  6.80 CLMFR1500/60-12s  102086  6.80
1800 1842 2248 CLMFR1800/72-12 64663  7.60 CLMFR1800/72-12s 102087  7.60
2100 2155 2561 CLMFR2100/84-12 102078  8.40 CLMFR2100/84-12s  102088  8.40
www.flexco.com • salesau@flexco.com 5
F L E X - L A G ® / C O N T I T E C H ®
Stock Items (non-shaded) carried in factory inventory.
Made to Order Items (shaded). Please contact Flexco

LENGTH DIMPLED TILE SMOOTH TILE
mm mm mm mm
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
KG
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
KG
*15
450 474 880 CLMN450/18-15 61294  3.0 CLMN450/18-15S 62052  3.0
600 626 1032 CLMN600/24-15 61295  3.5 CLMN600/24-15S 62053  3.5
750 779 1185 CLMN750/30-15  61296  4.0 CLMN750/30-15S 62054  4.0
900 931 1337 CLMN900/36-15 61297  4.5 CLMN900/36-15S 62055  4.5
1050 1082 1488 CLMN1050/42-15 61298  5.0 CLMN1050/450-15S 62056  5.0
1200 1235 1641 CLMN1200/48-15 61299  6.0 CLMN1200/48-15S 62057  6.0
1350 1388 1794 CLMN1350/54-15  61300  7.0 CLMN1350/54-15S 62058  7.0
1500 1541 1947 CLMN1500/60-15 61301  7.5 CLMN1500/60-15S 62059  7.5
1800 1842 2248 CLMN1800/72-15 61302  8.5 CLMN1800/72-15S 62060  8.5
2100 2155 2561 CLMN2100/84-15 61303  9.0 CLMN2100/84-15S 62061  9.0
THICKNESS
mm
LENGTH
mm ORDERING NUMBER ITEM
CODE
SBR Rubber
15 40 CLMN-40MTR MEDIUM FLEX-LAG 63765
FRAS
15 40 CLMFR-40MTR MEDIUM  FRAS FLEX-LAG 63788
Flex-Lag® Medium Ceramic Lagging - FRAS 15mm Rubber
THICKNESS
BELT
WIDTH
CERAMIC
LENGTH
STRIP
LENGTH DIMPLED TILE SMOOTH TILE
mm mm mm mm
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
KG
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
KG
*15
450 474 880 CLMFR450/18-15 61308  3.5 CLMFR450/18-15S  62063  3.5
600 626 1032 CLMFR600/24-15 61309  4.0 CLMFR600/24-15S 62064  4.0
750 779 1185 CLMFR750/30-15 61310  4.5 CLMFR750/30-15S  62065  4.5
900 931 1337 CLMFR900/36-15 61311  5.0 CLMFR900/36-15S  62066  5.0
1050 1082 1488 CLMFR1050/42-15 61312  6.0 CLMFR1050/42-15S  62067  6.0
1200 1235 1641 CLMFR1200/48-15 61313  7.0 CLMFR1200/48-15S  62068  7.0
1350 1388 1794 CLMFR1350/54-15 61314  8.0 CLMFR1350/54-15S  62069  8.0
1500 1541 1947 CLMFR1500/60-15 61315  8.5 CLMFR1500/60-15S  62070  8.5
1800 1842 2248 CLMFR1800/72-15 61316  9.5 CLMFR1800/72-15S 62071  9.5
2100 2155 2561 CLMFR2100/84-15 61317  10.5 CLMFR2100/84-15S  62072  10.5
Flex-Lag® Medium Ceramic Lagging, 15mm – 40 metre rolls
www.flexco.com • salesau@flexco.com
F L E X - L A G ® / C O N T I T E C H ®
6

STRIP
LENGTH DIMPLED TILE SMOOTH TILE
mm mm mm mm
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
KG
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
KG
12 450 460 860 CLN460/18.4-12 71111  3.5  CLN460/18.4-12S 79383  3.5
12 600 600 1000 CLN600/24-12 71112  4.0  CLN600/24-12S 79384  4.0
12 750 760 1160 CLN760/30.4-12 71113  4.3  CLN760/30.4-12S 79385  4.3
12 800 800 1200 CLN800/32-12 71114  4.5  CLN800/32-12S 79386  4.5
12 900 900 1300 CLN900/36-12 71115  5.0  CLN900/36-12S 79387  5.0
12 1050 1060 1500 CLN1060/42.4-12 71116  5.5  CLN1060/42.4-12S 79388  5.5
12 1200 1200 1600 CLN1200/48-12 71039  6.0  CLN1200/48-12S 79389  6.0
12 1350 1360 1800 CLN1360/54.4-12 71126  7.0  CLN1360/54.4-12S 79390  7.0
12 1400 1400 1800 CLN1400/56-12 71040  7.2  CLN1400/56-12S 79391  7.2
12 1500 1520 2000 CLN1520/60.8-12 71127  7.5  CLN1520/60.8-12S 79392  7.5
12 1600 1600 2000 CLN1600/64-12 71117  8.0  CLN1600/64-12S 79393  8.0
12 1700 1700 2100 CLN1700/68-12 71041  8.3  CLN1700/68-12S 79394  8.3
12 1800 1800 2300 CLN1800/72-12 71042  8.5  CLN1800/72-12S 79395  8.5
12 1900 1900 2400 CLN1900/76-12 71043  9.0  CLN1900/76-12S 79396  9.0
12 2000 2000 2500 CLN2000/80-12 71037  9.2  CLN2000/80-12S 79397  9.2
12 2100 2100 2600 CLN2100/84-12 71044  9.5  CLN2100/84-12S 79398  9.5
12 2200 2200 2700 CLN2200/88-12 71045  10.0  CLN2200/88-12S 79399  10.0
12 2300 2300 2800 CLN2300/92-12 71046  10.5  CLN2300/92-12S 79400  10.5
12 2400 2400 2900 CLN2400/96-12 71047  11.0  CLN2400/96-12S 79401  11.0
12 2500 2500 3000 CLN2500/100-12 71048  11.2  CLN2500/100-12S 79402  11.2
12 2600 2600 3000 CLN2600/104-12 71049  11.5  CLN2600/104-12S 79403  11.5
12 2800 2800 3300 CLN2800/112-12 71050  12.0  CLN2800/112-12S 79404  12.0
12 3000 3000 3300 CLN3000/120-12 71000  13.0  CLN3000/120-12S 79405  13.0
 * Lead time for non-stocked items: 10 days
www.flexco.com • salesau@flexco.com 7
F L E X - L A G ® / C O N T I T E C H ®
Stock Items (non-shaded) carried in factory inventory.

STRIP
LENGTH DIMPLED TILE SMOOTH TILE
mm mm mm mm
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
KG
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
KG
12 450 460 860 CLFR460/18.4-12 71118  3.5 CLFR460/18.4-12S  79406  3.5
12 600 600 1000 CLFR600/24-12 71119  4.0 CLFR600/24-12S  79407  4.0
12 750 760 1160 CLFR760/30.4-12 71120  4.3 CLFR760/30.4-12S  79408  4.3
12 800 800 1200 CLFR800/32-12 71121  4.5 CLFR800/32-12S  79409  4.5
12 900 900 1300 CLFR900/36-12 71122  5.0 CLFR900/36-12S  79410  5.0
12 1050 1060 1500 CLFR1060/42.4-12 71123  5.5 CLFR1060/42.4-12S  79411  5.5
12 1200 1200 1600 CLFR1200/48-12 71005  6.0 CLFR1200/48-12S  79412  6.0
12 1350 1360 1800 CLFR1360/54.4-12 A1636  7.0 CLFR1360/54.4-12S  79413  7.0
12 1400 1400 1800 CLFR1400/56-12 71007  7.2 CLFR1400/56-12S  79414  7.2
12 1500 1520 2000 CLFR1520/60.8-12 71009  7.5 CLFR1520/60.8-12S  79415  7.5
12 1600 1600 2000 CLFR1600/64-12 71124  8.0 CLFR1600/64-12S  79416  8.0
12 1700 1700 2100 CLFR1700/68-12 71078  8.3 CLFR1700/68-12S  79417  8.3
12 1800 1800 2300 CLFR1800/72-12 71079  8.5 CLFR1800/72-12S  79418  8.5
12 1900 1900 2400 CLFR1900/76-12 71080  9.0 CLFR1900/76-12S  79419  9.0
12 2000 2000 2500 CLFR2000/80-12 71081  9.2 CLFR2000/80-12S  79420  9.2
12 2100 2100 2600 CLFR2100/84-12 71082  9.5 CLFR2100/84-12S  79421  9.5
12 2200 2200 2700 CLFR2200/88-12 71083  10.0 CLFR2200/88-12S  79422  10.0
12 2300 2300 2800 CLFR2300/92-12 71084  10.5 CLFR2300/92-12S  79423  10.5
12 2400 2400 2900 CLFR2400/96-12 71085  11.0 CLFR2400/96-12S  79424  11.0
12 2500 2500 3000 CLFR2500/100-12 71086  11.2 CLFR2500/100-12S  79425  11.2
12 2600 2600 3000 CLFR2600/104-12 71087  11.5 CLFR2600/104-12S  79426  11.5
12 2800 2800 3300 CLFR2800/112-12 71088  12.0  CLFR2800/112-12S  79427  12.0
12 3000 3000 3300 CLFR3000/120-12 71089  13.0 CLFR3000/120-12S  79428  13.0
www.flexco.com • salesau@flexco.com
F L E X - L A G ® / C O N T I T E C H ®
8
Stock Items (non-shaded) carried in factory inventory.

1050 1100 WCLN42-16 71137  4.5 WCLN42-30 71138  4.5
1200 1275 WCLN48-16 71139  4.8 WCLN48-30 71144  4.8
1350 1425 WCLN54-16 71149  5.5 WCLN54-30 71145  5.5
1500 1575 WCLN60-16 71165  6.0 WCLN60-30 71146  6.0
1800 1875 WCLN72-16 71151  7.0 WCLN72-30 71147  7.0
FLAT METAL BACKED LAGGING
STRIP
WIDTH
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
KG
460 WNC18/450-Flat strip P2897 1.7
600 WNC24/600-Flat strip P2898 2.3
750 WNC30/750-Flat strip P2899 2.9
900 WNC36/900-Flat strip P2900 3.4
1050 WNC42/1050-Flat strip P2901 4.5
1200 WNC48/1200-Flat strip P2902 4.8
1350 WNC54/1350-Flat strip P2903 5.5
1500 WNC60/1500-Flat strip P2904 6.0
1800 WNC72/1800-Flat strip P2905 7.0
www.flexco.com • salesau@flexco.com 11
F L E X - L A G ® / C O N T I T E C H ®
Stock Items (non-shaded) carried in factory inventory.
Made to Order Items (shaded). Please contact Flexco